
Special Cruises &
Family Friendly Trips 2023

2023 Special Cruises & 
Family Friendly Trips

Depart 
Plymouth

Arrive 
Plymouth

FROM: Sat 8th April - TO: Sun 23rd July 
*EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY 

FROM: Mon 24th July - TO: Sun 3rd September
*DAILY 

FROM: Sat 9th - TO: Sat 30th September
*EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Friday 21st July Sip & Supper Cruise 17:45 20:15

Thursday 27th July Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Saturday 5th August Kid's Nauti-cool Disco 14:30 16:00

Wednesday 23rd August Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Saturday 26th August Kid's Nauti-cool Disco 14:30 16:00

Friday 1st September Sip & Supper Cruise 17:45 20:15

Sunday 3rd September Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Saturday 28th October Kid's Halloween Disco 17:00 18:30

Sunday 29th October Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:30 14:30

Saturday 18th November Bird & Wildlife Cruise 13:45 16:45

12:00 13:30
14:30 16:00
12:00 13:30
14:30 16:00
12:00 13:30
14:30 16:00
12:00 13:30
14:30 16:00

Saturday 10th February 2024 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:30 14:30

Saturday 24th February 2024 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:30 14:30

Summer Sundowner Cruise 17:00 18:30

Sunday 10th December

Saturday 16th December

Sunday 17th December

Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Saturday 9th December


